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2018 Mayberry Prep Primary - 4/14/2018

Team Rankings - Through Event 48

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Stella Maris Prep School 174Stella Maris Prep School

 2 Wolmer'sPreparatory School 125Wolmer'sPreparatory School

 3 Hillel Prep 121Hillel Prep

 4 Mt. Alvernia Prep.School 116Mt. Alvernia Prep.School

 5 Mona Preparatory 112Mona Preparatory

 6 Sts Peter & Paul Prep 100Sts Peter & Paul Prep

 7 Hopefield Prep 76Hopefield Prep

 8 Emmanuel Christian Academy 69Emmanuel Christian Academy

 9 Reach Academy 36Reach Academy

 9 Vaz Prepatory School 36Vaz Prepatory School

 11 St Andrew Prep School 27St Andrew Prep School

 12 Jessie Ripoll Primary 23Jessie Ripoll Primary

 13 Junior World Shcool 21Junior World Shcool

 14 Excelsior Primary School 19Excelsior Primary School

 15 Ardenne Prep 18Ardenne Prep

 16 Praise Tabernacle Prep 17Praise Tabernacle Prep

 16 St. Hugh's Preparatory School 17St. Hugh's Preparatory School

 18 MoBay Christian Academy 6MoBay Christian Academy

 19 Creative Kids Learning Academy 5Creative Kids Learning Academy

 20 Queens Prep. School 3Queens Prep. School
 1,121.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Stella Maris Prep School 246. 50Stella Maris Prep School

 2 Sts Peter & Paul Prep 211Sts Peter & Paul Prep

 3 Hillel Prep 169. 50Hillel Prep

 4 Mona Preparatory 95Mona Preparatory

 5 Wolmer'sPreparatory School 94Wolmer'sPreparatory School

 6 Mt. Alvernia Prep.School 70Mt. Alvernia Prep.School

 7 Vaz Prepatory School 55Vaz Prepatory School

 8 The House School 39The House School

 9 Windward Road Prim & Jun High 32Windward Road Prim & Jun High

 10 Creative Kids Learning Academy 26Creative Kids Learning Academy

 11 Emmanuel Christian Academy 13Emmanuel Christian Academy

 12 Hopefield Prep 12Hopefield Prep

 13 MoBay Christian Academy 10MoBay Christian Academy

 14 Praise Tabernacle Prep 9Praise Tabernacle Prep

 15 Portmore Missionary Prep Schoo 7Portmore Missionary Prep Schoo

 15 Excelsior Primary School 7Excelsior Primary School

 17 Jessie Ripoll Primary 5Jessie Ripoll Primary

 18 St. Hugh's Preparatory School 4St. Hugh's Preparatory School
 1,105.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points
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2018 Mayberry Prep Primary - 4/14/2018

Team Rankings - Through Event 48

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Stella Maris Prep School 420. 50Stella Maris Prep School

 2 Sts Peter & Paul Prep 311Sts Peter & Paul Prep

 3 Hillel Prep 290. 50Hillel Prep

 4 Wolmer'sPreparatory School 219Wolmer'sPreparatory School

 5 Mona Preparatory 207Mona Preparatory

 6 Mt. Alvernia Prep.School 186Mt. Alvernia Prep.School

 7 Vaz Prepatory School 91Vaz Prepatory School

 8 Hopefield Prep 88Hopefield Prep

 9 Emmanuel Christian Academy 82Emmanuel Christian Academy

 10 The House School 39The House School

 11 Reach Academy 36Reach Academy

 12 Windward Road Prim & Jun High 32Windward Road Prim & Jun High

 13 Creative Kids Learning Academy 31Creative Kids Learning Academy

 14 Jessie Ripoll Primary 28Jessie Ripoll Primary

 15 St Andrew Prep School 27St Andrew Prep School

 16 Praise Tabernacle Prep 26Praise Tabernacle Prep

 16 Excelsior Primary School 26Excelsior Primary School

 18 Junior World Shcool 21Junior World Shcool

 18 St. Hugh's Preparatory School 21St. Hugh's Preparatory School

 20 Ardenne Prep 18Ardenne Prep

 21 MoBay Christian Academy 16MoBay Christian Academy

 22 Portmore Missionary Prep Schoo 7Portmore Missionary Prep Schoo

 23 Queens Prep. School 3Queens Prep. School
 2,226.00Total


